

## MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 72528505

Data  
publicarii 25.08.22

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.107,10 RON - 1.107,10 RON

Descriere: DISC ABRAZIV 125\*1\*22 262937 BUC 10 X 3,78 = 37,80 DISC SMIRGHEL 125\*22 P40-321510 BUC 5 X 10,92 = 54,60 DIBLU PP 8\*120 BUC 80 X 0,59 = 47,20 SURUB PAL 5\*120 BUC 130 X 0,42 = 54,60 TEAVA 20\*20\*2 BUC 18 X 37,82 = 680,76 DISC ABRAZIV 230\*1.9\*22-224084 BUC 1 X 10,08 = 10,08 DISC POLIZAT MET.125\*6-188466 BUC 2 X 7,98 = 15,96 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5 Kg 4 X 21,01 = 84,04 SURUB PAL 4\*20 BUC 100 X 0,05 = 5,00 SURUB PAL 4\*30 BUC 100 X 0,05 = 5,00 CLESTE SUDURA 500A-72455 BUC 1 X 37,82 = 37,82 SURUB GIPS-CARTON 3.5\*35 BUC 400 X 0,06 = 24,00 SURUB GIPS-CARTON 3.5\*45 BUC 200 X 0,06 = 12,00 SURUB GIPS-CARTON 3.5\*55 BUC 100 X 0,08 = 8,00 VARF PH 2 RIGIPS-639021 BUC 2 X 1,68 = 3,36 VARFURI PH2 1/4 50BUC-7808 BUC 2 X 1,68 = 3,36 VARFURI PZ2 KOPEX Buc 2 X 1,68 = 3,36 BIT PH1 MLW BUC 2 X 2,10 = 4,20 DISC ABRAZIV 125\*1.6 MASTER WURTH BUC 2 X 4,20 = 8,40 DISC ABRAZIV 125\*1.0 WURTH BUC 2 X 3,78 = 7,56 mai putin